+ ++
a b c d
 1
EXOTHERMIC WELDING
EXOTHERMIC WELDING at3w.com156
The following diagram shows you how to select the correct APLIWELD® products for each welding using the reference selection tables
on pages 158-169.
LV C35/C35/LV 35 mm2 cable 35 mm2 cable AT-020N 1 AT-049N

accessories.
Connection:
Drawing and union type code.
In tables where more than one
connection appears, the correct mould
reference is obtained by replacing the
letters of the union type with those of
the connection required.
Connection Reference Conductor 1 Conductor 2 Tab Ref. Tab/Conn. Clamp  Notes
TH 35 mm2 cable 35 mm2 cable AT-020N 1.5 AT-049N
50 mm2 cable 50 mm2 cable AT-020N 2 AT-049N
70 mm2 cable 70 mm2 cable AT-020N 2 AT-049N
95 mm2 cable 95 mm2 cable AT-020N 2.5 AT-049N
120 mm2 cable 120 mm2 cable AT-020N 3 AT-049N
TV 150 mm2 cable 150 mm2 cable AT-020N 4 AT-049N
185 mm2 cable 185 mm2 cable AT-021N 2 AT-050N
240 mm2 cable 240 mm2 cable AT-021N 3 AT-050N
50 mm2 cable 35 mm2 cable AT-020N 1.5 AT-049N
70 mm2 cable 35 mm2 cable AT-020N 1.5 AT-049N
For e.g.: If a vertical
T mould for 240 mm2
cables is required, just
replace C240/C240/TH
with C240/C240/TV. The
number of tablets and
other accessories will
remain the same.
COMMON CONNECTIONS:
Cable/Cable: Tables 1-5
Cable/Earth rod: Tables 6-8
Cable/Rebar: Tables 9-13
Cable/Metal surface: Tables 14-15
Tape/Tape: Tables 16-18
Cable/tape: Tables 19-20
Tape/Earth rod: Table 21
Others: Table 22
Railroad: Tables 23-28
Multiple mould: : Tables 29-30
Connection Reference Conductor 1 Conductor 2 Tab Ref. Tab/Conn. Clamp Notes
LV C35/C35/LV 35 mm2 cable 35 mm2 cable AT-020N 1 AT-049N
C50/C50/LV 50 mm2 cable 50 mm2 cable AT-020N 1 AT-049N
C70/C70/LV 70 mm2 cable 70 mm2 cable AT-020N 1.5 AT-049N
C95/C95/LV 95 mm2 cable 95 mm2 cable AT-020N 2 AT-049N
C120/C120/LV 120 mm2 cable 120 mm2 cable AT-020N 2 AT-049N
C150/C150/LV 150 mm2 cable 150 mm2 cable AT-020N 2.5 AT-049N
C185/C185/LV 185 mm2 cable 185 mm2 cable AT-021N 2 AT-050N
C240/C240/LV 240 mm2 cable 240 mm2 cable AT-021N 2 AT-050N
Connection Reference Conductor 1 Conductor 2 Tab Ref. Tab/Conn. Clamp  Notes
TH C35/C35/TH 35 mm2 cable 35 mm2 cable AT-020N 1.5 AT-049N
C50/C35/TH 50 mm2 cable 35 mm2 cable AT-020N 1.5 AT-049N
C50/C50/TH 50 mm2 cable 50 mm2 cable AT-020N 2 AT-049N
C70/C35/TH 70 mm2 cable 35 mm2 cable AT-020N 1.5 AT-049N
C70/C50/TH 70 mm2 cable 50 mm2 cable AT-020N 2 AT-049N
TV C70/C70/TH 70 mm2 cable 70 mm2 cable AT-020N 2 AT-049N
C95/C35/TH 95 mm2 cable 35 mm2 cable AT-020N 2 AT-049N
C95/C50/TH 95 mm2 cable 50 mm2 cable AT-020N 2 AT-049N